
Surprise Tennis Classic
ITF Women's Circuit

Week of

12 FEB 2018
City,Country

Surprise			, USA

WOMEN'S SINGLES
ALTERNATES
Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

W-WITF-USA-05A-2018
ITF Supervisor 

Mike Loo 
Day Date Time Place

 Sign-in deadline: Sunday 11 Feb 2018 09:30 Supervisor's Office

No. Family  Name F irst Name Nat ITF
O rder

Entry
Rank
21 day

Entry
Nat.Rank
21 day

Sign In
Rank
7 day

Sign In
Nat.Rank
7 day

A ccept
Method

A ccept
TB

A lt
TB

P lay er S ignature

1  TURUDIJA  Ema  SRB  Alt  43      B2    

2  DEVIDZE  Salome  GEO  Alt  72      B2    

3  WILKINSON  Cydnee  USA  OSA    USA 303  D1    

4  NELSON  Toni  USA  OSA      D2    

5                          

6                          

7                          

8                          

9                          

10                          

11                          

12                          

13                          

14                          

15                          

16                          

17                          

18                          

19                          

20                          

 Date  Signature

 Mike Loo


